
Page 1-10 2016 Precedent Illustrated Parts List

G

E

1

D

000438-003

6

2

79

3
1

1

4

8

5



E

G

1

2016 Precedent Illustrated Parts List Page 1-11

ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION

1    2    3    4

QTY

D

DASH

1 102292356 Screw-1/4-20x56 Hwh Self Drill ............................................................................................................ 2
2 102296819 Screw-M6 x 19 ............................................................................................................................................. 2
3 102557201 Screw, #6-20 Type Abx1.oo Pan ............................................................................................................ 1
4 102915601 Plastic Rivet - Tuflock ................................................................................................................................ 1
5 103402701 Dash Assembly, Prec (includes items 6 through 9) ........................................................................ 1
6 N/A Screw-torx Pan Hd Pt,m6 X 16 ......................................................................................................... 2
7 102297001 U-nut, 1/4" Type Ab ............................................................................................................................. 2
8 N/A Drain Channel - Dash .......................................................................................................................... 1
9 N/A Dash, Prec ................................................................................................................................................ 1


